
附件

犍为县就业创业促进中心
2021年第一批贫困劳动力创业奖励人员名单

	序号
	姓名
	身份证
	脱贫年度
	奖励金额（元）
	备注

	1
	张孝罚
	51112319******3232
	2014年
	10000
	

	2
	邓成富
	51112319******6876
	2015年
	10000
	

	3
	杜生荣
	51112319******6872
	2018年
	10000
	

	4
	古朝波
	51112319******1318
	2014年
	10000
	

	5
	王松
	51112319******2410
	2017年
	10000
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


